Position

Fire Chief
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter

Other Positions Held City

Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga

Department

FD Fire Dept.
FD Fire Dept.
FD Fire Dept.
FD Fire Dept.
FD Fire Dept.
FD Fire Dept.
FD Fire Dept.
FD Fire Dept.
FD Fire Dept.
FD Fire Dept.
FD Fire Dept.
FD Fire Dept.
FD Fire Dept.
FD Fire Dept.
FD Fire Dept.

Total Wages

$193,978
$164,754
$158,279
$142,652
$137,586
$137,043
$102,303
$100,825
$83,287
$81,523
$73,407
$54,438
$46,688
$33,664
$29,666

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,574
$30,635
$48,549
$45,667
$27,222
$36,695
$10,431
$12,581
$12,153
$15,654
$10,981

$7,085

$4,608

$4,514

$3,105



