Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Calistoga	FD Fire Dept.	\$193,978	\$61,574
Fire Engineer		Calistoga	FD Fire Dept.	\$164,754	\$30,635
Fire Captain		Calistoga	FD Fire Dept.	\$158,279	\$48,549
Fire Engineer		Calistoga	FD Fire Dept.	\$142,652	\$45,667
Fire Engineer		Calistoga	FD Fire Dept.	\$137,586	\$27,222
Fire Engineer		Calistoga	FD Fire Dept.	\$137,043	\$36,695
Fire Fighter		Calistoga	FD Fire Dept.	\$102,303	\$10,431
Fire Fighter		Calistoga	FD Fire Dept.	\$100,825	\$12,581
Fire Fighter		Calistoga	FD Fire Dept.	\$83,287	\$12,153
Fire Fighter		Calistoga	FD Fire Dept.	\$81,523	\$15,654
Fire Fighter		Calistoga	FD Fire Dept.	\$73,407	\$10,981
Fire Fighter		Calistoga	FD Fire Dept.	\$54,438	\$7,085
Fire Fighter		Calistoga	FD Fire Dept.	\$46,688	\$4,608
Fire Fighter		Calistoga	FD Fire Dept.	\$33,664	\$4,514
Fire Fighter		Calistoga	FD Fire Dept.	\$29,666	\$3,105